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Portland Business Bulletin

A directory of business firms, professional men, manu-
facturers, repairmen, etc., classified for ready reference.

Information as to any class of work not listed may be
obtained by calling Mam 7U7U,

ACCOUNTANTS.
JULIUS R. BLACK, public accountant,

auditor. Income tax service. Concord
bldg., 2d and Stark, Phone Main 7443.

AIRCRAFT BCHOO .U

DON'T HAVE A WISH-HONE wurD IT

TOUR BACKBONE OUGHT TO BE.
If you are not

satisfied with your
present Income
don't wish for
something better to
turn up get ready
for something bet- -

and you wli
"a get it.

' J will the presen
high wages continue? No one knows, but
it is not ngeiy n noi,
looking for something with better pay. Let
ds tell vou how you can qualify in a short
time for the newest and fastest growing
profession AVIATION".

Day or night classes. Oregon
mn receive $25 per month for educational

' inTuKirr aip.cr aft corporation,
Sch.iol of Aeronautics,

J06-1- North Kleventb. tttrert,
Portland. Oregon.

ATTORNEYS.
E. W. EASTMAN", lawyer snd notary pub-

lic 9;;4 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

ACTO PAINTING.

AUTO FATNTTN'O CO..

(OM Established Phop.)
RKLIABLB SERVICE.

PRICKS REASONABLE. L.
PROMPT DKLIVRKY.

VOW. BEST TIME TO DO IT.
Phoue Broadway 4408 or call A.

corner 14th. and Coueh,

AJEJTON workt'ttlng;1DIE3T tailoring, perfect
I. Reubin. 406 Bueh & Lane bldg.

ARMY tiOODS.
." S. AROT GOODS for w

Horen- -H.and retail; prices reduced.
rr.i- - o- rt or 204 1st st. Main (5i3- -

i? a A VI. ANALYSTS.
llONTANA ASATtFFICB, J0 .

Gold. silver and platinum
BATHS.

Lr. McMAHON-- S baths, P rtland. Steam
showers, plunge tuba all

Washington
for SM.

1irmL?:Kourth and
CHIROPRACTIC, Bteam boths) and mas-eai- re

10th floor. Broadway bldg. Mar-

sha! i ST. Dr. Laura E. Downing.

CELLULOID BrjTONS
fiiEJRWrN.HODlWN Kf'eM.

aR7 .o.h,n.nnBroadway
CHIROPRACTIC.

IR McMAHON'S chlropractlo spesks for
Itself. Ponlsud. Uth year. Phones. C.

CHIROPODISTS.
CrTfT UISDT Come to Dr. Uartner, iooi
rctl Ron I .rniiu: come, nunions.

mnrln tO Order. ?,tl Swetland
Mclg . Fifth and Washington Main lost.

troubleli sci- -Ut O. O. Foot
entlfirally correcteo.
r.12 Morcan ni.ig. mam

rTnihtpTVDisTS arch specialists.
wTi.LlAM. Estelle and FlorUo De Veny,

tne only scientific chiropodists and arch
peclalista in the city. Parlors M2

bldg. s. w. corner faecoud and
Alrtrr. Phone Main l. i.

CH I KOPRACTOR.

DR. E. B. ANGELL 1".. 11.
Shower, mineral and elertrio light baths;
all Norwegian drugies meinoun.

i I I.ANING ANIPRESSrNi.
REGAL CLEANERS TA

ANT)
UXORS

HATTEKS
Clcsjilrg and dyeing a specialty, l.i
Knrth' ifh L, Portland. Or.

COLLECTIONS.

kith A CO.. Worcejli-- r bldg. Main 17!!.
No collections. johargeEstaKUHil.

CONC RETT. CONTRACTOR.
BlIiEW ALES, ba?menls. floors, garages,

concrete and wood driveways, concrete
I

nd crwrrl. R. If. Ward, East H2.
DANCING.

SUMMERS' DANCING ACADEMY
Private lrssons day and evening: all the

feUi-H- t steps taught hy profuional
club danoe every Tuesday. A public

dan-- a every Saturday. Stage dancing and
chorus st p- - taught. Mani hoster hall, 8jVi
Fifth, r tark. Bdwy. UM'ft.

PROF. PATTERSON DOWNEY'S

DANCE STUDIO

SU Washlnston St.. over Kajelwood.
!Paliroom, pf-- and various branches of
stae riHnrjngauht1Mjlir.';
5u PORUT II V liASMIWS N Pa 11 room

1
and statro duncing. 610 Ellers building.
Wnsh., between 'h and r.th. Main 1 l.:l.

IIENTIM'RV.

BETTER DENTISTRY FOR LESS
22- - KA RAT CROWNS $5 TO $T.

72 K BRUmIK WfiRK TCI 8 A TOOTH.
A LI, WiHtK GUARANTEED.

IR. HARRY tE.Mt.Klt.
24 AT.ISKY PLUG. I.UNfi27S' DR. B. E. WRIGHT,

8d Floor Rnleich Bldg.. cor. eth
and W'.ihinlun Sts.

Min 2IT.V A 211!.
Pit. A. W. KEEXE, 351 bDENTISTRY

l,atFt nerve Mocking system.

PIM.IS PENTISTRV.
Y O II S A V K
nearly one-ha- lf

by our location

bffC iTl rtTrWs- - rent district.
iia. Hii 11' wift' OpeD nlglits.

K. E. cor. and Burnpido. Broadway 4.

Ill I (.LI.SS I'll VSKIANS.
KING treats ludlfiLStlon, stomach
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